
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

ITEF. Exam Schedule

Wed, 29 Mar 10:15 — 14:20 TEST Condensed Matter Physics  M15-115  Stepanov S.V.
Wed, 29 Mar 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Nuclear Non-proliferation and Safeguarding of Nuclear Materials.

Materials for Nuclear Reactors  M15-115  Nikitin A.A., Bogachev A.A., Chernov V.M.
Fri, 31 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Project Management  M15-115  Kozodaev M.A.
Fri, 31 Mar 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Methods of Radiation Registration  M15-115  Elyutin N.O.
Fri, 31 Mar 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Phase Transitions in Condensed Matter  M15-115  Rogozhkin S.V.
Fri, 07 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Methods of Radiation Registration  M15-115  Elyutin N.O.
Fri, 07 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Phase Transitions in Condensed Matter  M15-115  Rogozhkin S.V.
Tue, 18 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Quark Structure of Hadrons  B13-201  Martemyanov B.V.
Thu, 20 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Experimental Techniques in Ultramicroscopy  B13-002  Kozodaev M.A.,

Aleev A.A., Bogachev A.A., Korchuganova O.A., Kraevskiy S.V., Nikitin A.A.
Fri, 21 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Phase Transitions in Condensed Matter  B13-002  Rogozhkin S.V.
Fri, 21 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B13-002, B13-402  Stepanov S.V.
Fri, 21 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Methods of Radiation Registration  B13-002, B13-402  Elyutin N.O.
Fri, 28 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B13-002, B13-402  Stepanov S.V.
Thu, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Techniques in Ultramicroscopy  B13-002  Nikitin A.A.,

Kraevskiy S.V., Korchuganova O.A., Bogachev A.A., Aleev A.A., Kozodaev M.A.
Tue, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Physics of Charged Particle Beams  M16-116
Tue, 23 May 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Introduction to Ultramicroscopy Methods  M16-116
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  M16-116
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Neutron Methods in Solid State Physics  M16-116
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to the Nuclear Physics Methods in Condensed Matter Research

 M16-116
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Current Issues in Condensed Matter and Charged Particle Beam Physics  B14-102

 Sharkov B.Y., Golubev A.A., Hoffmann D.H., Fertman A.D., Rogozhkin S.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Condensed Matter and Charged Particle Beam Physics

 B14-102  Golubev A.A., Rogozhkin S.V., Hoffmann D.H., Fertman A.D., Sharkov B.Y.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Charged Particle Beams  M16-116
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  M16-116
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Methods in Solid State Physics  M16-116


